Collin College

Grant Budget Amendments

Quarter Ending November 30, 2020
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Date
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Sep-20
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Nov-20
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Length of
New
Award

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

Grant Name
Fed Emergency Grant
Assistance
Emergency Grant Relief -
Institution
TEOG -Governor's Em Ed
Relief Fund

GEER Emergency Grant
Carl Perkins, Basic (20-21)
National Convergence Tech
Center

IT Skills Standards
SMARTT-Columbus State
RIS MakerSpace Grant
FLEXTech - Columbus State
Wagner-Peyser Waterworks
Cares Act

Federal Award 19/20
Federal Award 20/21

CRSM Completion Funding
NSRP over 70 16/17

FY 20 Skills for Small
Business

Skills Dev - Tower Quest Med
Skills Dev - CBM Platform
Skills Dev - Amphenol, BBM
FY 21 Skills for Small
Business

State Award 19/20

SBDC Community
Reinvestment

Veterans Resource Center
Summer Camp

Career Center

Building Bridges

Student Advisor

Virtual Tutoring

2020 Technical School Grant
Program

Program Income

Required Match 19/20
Required Match 20/21
Required Match

DOL required Match

$
$
$

$
$
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Amount Purpose of Grant
(99,944)

1,692,245
Dept of Education pass thru to THECB. Part of Cares Act
115,199 to provide additional TEOG to students

Dept of Education pass thru to THECB. Part of Cares Act
111,317 to provide additional financial aid assistance to students
34,301 Additional award amount received

530,771
792,814
2,515
(168,808)
10,411
(2,197)
34,000
2,744
167,400
29,619
(4,755)

(15,674)

5,122
2,002
29,699
To provide training to employees per TWC skills
26,250 development contract
(3,162)
To provide SBD at Collin additional funds to help with
2,000 economic development
(3,290)
(3,191)
(920)
23,581
(2,217)
Digital Presence Improvement and Virtual appointment
30,000 and Tutoring Delivery Platform Project

10,000 For propane equipment and curriculum materials
(4,575)
(1,540)
(195)
90
140,067

$ 3481679 |



