Collin College Grant Budget Amendments Quarter Ending November 30, 2020

Federal	New (N),							
	Renewal (R),			Length of				
(I'), Otate (S),	Modification (M),		Effective	New				
	Carryforward (C)	Agency	Date	Award	Grant Name		Amount	Purpose of Grant
Flivale (F)	Carrylorwaru (C)	Agency	Date	Awalu	Fed Emergency Grant		Amount	Fulpose of Grant
F	С	DOE	Sep-20		Assistance	\$	(99,944)	
	U	DOL	0ep-20		Emergency Grant Relief -	ψ	(33,344)	
F	С	DOE	Sep-20		Institution	\$	1.692.245	
	0	DOL	00p-20		TEOG -Governor's Em Ed	Ψ	1,002,240	Dept of Education pass thru to THECB. Part of Cares Act
F	N	DOE	Sep-20	1 Year	Relief Fund	\$	115 199	to provide additional TEOG to students
		501	000 20			Ť		
								Dept of Education pass thru to THECB. Part of Cares Act
F	N	DOE	Sep-20	1 Year	GEER Emergency Grant	\$	111.317	to provide additional financial aid assistance to students
F	M	THECB	Sep-20		Carl Perkins, Basic (20-21)	\$		Additional award amount received
			·		National Convergence Tech			
F	С	NSF	Sep-20		Center	\$	530,771	
F	С	NSF	Sep-20		IT Skills Standards	\$	792,814	
F	С	NSF	Sep-20		SMARTT-Columbus State	\$	2,515	
F	С	DOC	Sep-20		RIS MakerSpace Grant	\$	(168,808)	
F	С	DOL	Sep-20		FLEXTech - Columbus State	\$	10,411	
F	С	TWC	Sep-20		Wagner-Peyser Waterworks	\$	(2,197)	
F	С	SBDC	Sep-20		Cares Act	\$	34,000	
F	С	SBDC	Sep-20		Federal Award 19/20	\$	2,744	
F	С	SBDC	Oct-20		Federal Award 20/21	\$	167,400	
S	С	THECB	Sep-20		CRSM Completion Funding	\$	29,619	
S	С	THECB	Sep-20		NSRP over 70 16/17	\$	(4,755)	
					FY 20 Skills for Small			
S	С	TWC	Sep-20		Business	\$	(15,674)	
S	С	TWC	Sep-20		Skills Dev - Tower Quest Med	\$	5,122	
S	С	TWC	Sep-20		Skills Dev - CBM Platform	\$	2,002	
S	С	TWC	Sep-20		Skills Dev - Amphenol, BBM	\$	29,699	
					FY 21 Skills for Small			To provide training to employees per TWC skills
S	N	TWC	Sep-20	1 Year	Business	\$	26,250	development contract
S	С	SBDC	Sep-20		State Award 19/20	\$	(3,162)	
					SBDC Community			To provide SBD at Collin additional funds to help with
Р	N	Capital CDC	Sep-20	1 Year	Reinvestment	\$		economic development
Р	С	State Farm	Sep-20		Veterans Resource Center	\$	(3,290)	
Р	С	State Farm	Sep-20		Summer Camp	\$	(3,191)	
Р	С	State Farm	Sep-20		Career Center	\$	(920)	
Р	С	Capital One	Sep-20		Building Bridges	\$	23,581	
Р	С	State Farm	Sep-20		Student Advisor	\$	(2,217)	
Р	N	Consider O	New 00		Vietual Tutoria a	¢	20.000	Digital Presence Improvement and Virtual appointment
Р	N	Capital One	Nov-20		Virtual Tutoring	\$	30,000	and Tutoring Delivery Platform Project
Р	N	PERC	Nov-20		2020 Technical School Grant	\$	10.000	For property and ourrightum materials
P		SBDC			Program Program Income			For propane equipment and curriculum materials
P	C C	SBDC	Sep-20 Sep-20		Required Match 19/20	\$ \$	(4,575) (1,540)	
P	C C	SBDC	Sep-20 Sep-20		Required Match 20/21	ֆ \$	(1,540) (195)	
P	C C	THECB	Sep-20 Sep-20		Required Match	ф \$	(195) 90	
P	c	DOL	Sep-20 Sep-20		DOL required Match	ф \$	140,067	
			060-20				3,481,679	
						Ψ	0,401,013	